Systemn properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

M200 Control System

Module
ACR222/2

Part number

00009928-10

CE UKCA cULus ABS

BV DNV KR

b.control

NK RINA RoHS"

Al202/SI

00012245-10

Al204/1

00010693-20

Al204/2

00010693-10

Al204/4

00010693-00

Al204/4 CC

00017447-00

Al204/SI

00012245-00

Al208/SI

00017772-00

AI208/SI CC

00018843-00

AIC206

00031353-00

AIC212

00014151-00

AIC214

00028808-00

AlC214 CC

00028811-00

Al0202/SI

00023016-00

AlO204/SI

00023017-00

AlO208/SI

00023018-00

Al0208/SI CC

00026636-00

AlO208

00020628-00

Al0208 CC

On request

AlO216

00020627-00

AlO216 CC

00020631-00

AlO288

00014470-00

Al0288 CC

00016157-00

AlO288/1

00014470-10

AO202

00010692-00

AO202/SI

00012246-10

AO204/SI

00012246-00

BEM211

00012846-00

BES212

00012847-00

BES212/N

00012848-00

BES222

00013502-00

BES222/N

00013503-00

BS201

00010507-00

BS202

00009802-00

BS203

00009313-00

BS203 CC

00015947-00

BS203/E

00029660-00

BS203/S

00016785-00

BS204

00009752-00

BS204 CC

00015948-00

BS204/E

00029661-00

BS204/S

00016786-00

BS205

00009206-00

BS205 CC

00015949-00

RoHS China and RoHS Europe

19.11.2024 - Specification subject to change - the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
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System properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals b.control

M200 Control System

Module Part number CE UKCA cULus ABS BV DNV KR LR NK RINA RoHS"
BS205/E 00028654-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS205/S 00016787-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS206 00009792-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS206 CC 00015950-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS206/E 00028685-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS206/S 00016788-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS207 00009207-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS207 CC 00015951-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS207/E 00029662-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS207/S 00016789-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS208 00009793-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS208 CC 00015952-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS208/E 00029663-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS208/S 00016790-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS209 00009634-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS209 CC 00015953-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS209/E 00029664-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS209/S 00016791-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS210 00009794-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS210 CC 00015954-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS210/E 00029665-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS210/S 00016792-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS211 00009795-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS211 CC 00015955-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS211/S 00016793-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS212 00009796-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS212 CC 00015956-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS212/S 00016794-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS213 00009797-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS213 CC 00015957-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS213/S 00016795-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS214 00009798-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS214 CC 00015958-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS214/S 00016796-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS215 00009799-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS215 CC 00018623-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS215/S 00016797-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS216 00009800-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS216 CC 00018624-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BS216/S 00016798-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
CM202 00009698-20 . . . . . . . . . . .
CM202 CC 00016404-20 . . . . . . . . . . .
CNT204/H 00010709-10 . . . . . . . . . . .
CNT204/H CC 00016407-10 . . . . . . . . . . .

RoHS China and RoHS Europe
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Systemn properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

M200 Control System

Module
CNT204/R

Part number

00010709-20

CE UKCA cULus ABS

BV DNV KR

b.control

NK RINA RoHS"

CpC210

00022684-00

C5200

00013178-00

CS200/N

00013179-00

DA3284-C

00013597-00

DI216

00009002-00

DI232

00008997-00

DI232 CC

00016411-00

DI1232/np1

00011516-00

DIO16-C

00010285-00

DI032-C

00010129-00

DI0264-C

00009205-00

DIO216

00010615-00

DIO216/4

00010892-00

DIO216/4 CC

00016141-00

DI0232

00013034-00

DI0232 CC

00019502-00

DI0248

00019116-00

DIO264

00019115-00

DI0280

00019114-00

DI10280 CC

00019119-00

DMS202

00009884-00

DNM201

00012696-00

DO216

00009004-00

D0O232

00009003-00

D0232 CC

00016414-00

DOR206

00014497-00

DOR206/230

00014497-10

DPM200

00010555-00

DPM200 CC

00018032-00

EM213

00017321-00

EM213 CC

00017470-00

ERS202

00032415-10

ERS202 CC

00032416-10

FM211

00017821-00

FM212

00017822-00

FM221

00016747-10

FM221 CC

00018091-10

FM222

00016747-00

FM222 CC

00018091-00

FS211

00010497-00

FS211/N

00017823-00

" RoHS China and RoHS Europe
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Systemn properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

M200 Control System

FS212
FS212/N
FS221/N
FS221/N CC
FS222/N
FS222/N CC
GlO0212
Gl0212 CC
GM260
GM260 CC
GMP232/1
GMP232/1 CC
GMP232/2
GMP232/2 CC
GMP232/3
GMP232/3 CC
GMP232/4
GMP232/4 CC
GMP232/12

GMP232/12 CC

GMP232/22

GMP232/22 CC

GMP232/32

GMP232/32 CC

GMP232/42

GMP232/42 CC

GMP232/52

GMP232/52 CC

GSP274
GSP274 CC
1S1222
1S1222 CC
1S1222/8
LM201
MBUS201
MC205

MC205-CFA4GB

MC205 CC
MC206
MC206 CC

MC206-CFA4GB
MC206-CFA4GB CC

MC210
MC210 CC

00010499-00
00017824-00
00016749-10
00018092-10
00016749-00
00018092-00
00020620-00
00020623-00
00022162-00
00026118-00
00025962-00
00025966-00
00025961-00
00025965-00
00025964-00
00025968-00
00025963-00
00025967-00
00025962-20
00025966-20
00025961-20
00025965-20
00025964-20
00025968-20
00025963-20
00025967-20
00033155-20
00033159-20
00019756-00
00021759-00
00013737-00
00016421-00
00014127-00
00009494-00
00019766-00
00018805-10
00018805-12
00020513-1x
00031730-00
00031735-00
00031730-03
00031735-03
00018806-1x
00020514-1x

RoHS China and RoHS Europe

Bachmann

19.11.2024 - Specification subject to change - the product's

electronic GmbH + A-6800 Feldkirch, k




Systemn properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

M200 Control System

MC212

MC212 CC
MC212-CFA4GB
MC212-CFA4GB CC
MC220

MC220 CC
MC220-CFA4GB
MC220-CFA4GB CC
MH2302

MH230 CC?
MH230-CFA4GB 2
MH230-CFA4GB CC1
MH230

MH230 CC
MH230-CFA4GB
MH230-CFA4GB CC
MX207

MX213

MX213 CC
MX213-CF2GB
MX213-CF2GB CC
MX213-CF4GB
MX213-CF4GB CC
MX220

MX220 CC
MX220-CF2GB
MX220-CF2GB CC
MX220-CF4GB
MX220-CF4GB CC
NT255

NT255 CC
PCC201/8
PCC201/16
PCC201/32
PCC201/64
PTAI216

PTAI216 CC
PVA204

PVA208

PVA208 CC
PWM202

00031731-00
00031736-00
00031731-03
00031736-03
00031732-00
00031737-00
00031732-03
00031737-03
00031521-00
00031673-00
00031521-03
00031673-03
00032783-00
00032784-00
00032783-03
00032784-03
00031492-00
00031491-00
00031494-00
00031491-02
00031494-02
00031491-03
00031494-03
00031490-00
00031493-00
00031490-02
00031493-02
00031490-03
00031493-03
00031426-00
00031427-00
00012081-10
00012081-20
00012081-30
00012081-40
00010708-00
00017456-00
00028007-00
00026349-00
00028446-00
00011056-00

" RoHS China and RoHS Europe

2)Hardware revision <KR110.000: 512 kB NVRAM, 16 MB internal memory device, USB 2.0 (incl. 500 mA supply), 30 W for 1/0,
no TPM chip, minimum version M-Base 4.30

19.11.2024 - Specification subject to change - the product’s cha
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System properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

M200 Control System

Module
RS204

Part number

00021235-00

CE UKCA cULus ABS

BV DNV KR

b.control

NK RINA RoHS"

RS204 CC

00021674-00

RS204

00009918-00

RS204 CC

00016169-00

RS204/R

00009918-01

S201

00009542-00

5202

00021588-00

5203

00023028-00

S205

00032172-00

SAI205

00030796-00

SAI205 CC

00032462-00

SCT202

00022320-00

SCT202 CC

00024877-00

SDI208

00014544-00

SDI208 CC

00017459-00

SD0O204

00014545-00

SD0204 CC

00017462-00

SLC284

00014273-00

SLC284 CC

00017465-00

SEM201

00011756-00

TCO208-C

00010850-00

TCO216-C

00008673-00

TI214

00014008-00

TI214/2

00014008-20

" RoHS China and RoHS Europe

19.11.2024 - Specification subject to change - the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
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System properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals b.control

M200 Control System / grid measurement modules

VDE-AR-N VDE-AR-N VDE-AR-N FGWTR3 FGW TR 8 IEEE ENA G99
4105 4110 4120 C37.90

Part number

GMP232/1 00025962-00
GMP232/1 CC 00025966-00
GMP232/2 00025961-00
GMP232/2 CC 00025965-00
GMP232/3 00025964-00
GMP232/3 CC 00025968-00
GMP232/4 00025963-00
GMP232/4 CC 00025967-00
GMP232/12 00025962-20
GMP232/12 CC 00025966-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/22 00025961-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/22 CC 00025965-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/32 00025964-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/32 CC 00025968-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/42 00025963-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/42 CC 00025967-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/52 00033155-20 - . . . . . .
GMP232/52 CC 00033159-20 - . . . . . .
GSP274 00019756-00 . . . . . . .
GSP274 CC 00021759-00 . . . . . . .

19.11.2024 - Specification subject to change - the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
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System properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals control

M100 I/0 System

Part number CE UKCA cULus ABS" BVY DNV" KR" LR NK" RINA" RoHS?
AIM112 00028978-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
AIM112 EC 00039170-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
AlO104/1 00028968-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
AlO104/1 EC 00038808-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
AlO112 00030582-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
AlO112 EC 00039171-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR104 00039235-04 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR104 EC 00039236-04 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR105 00039235-05 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR105 EC 00039236-05 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR106 00039235-06 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR106 EC 00039236-06 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR107 00039235-07 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR107 EC 00039236-07 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR108 00039235-08 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR108 EC 00039236-08 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR109 00039235-09 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR109 EC 00039236-09 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR110 00039235-10 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR110 EC 00039236-10 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR111 00039235-11 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR111 EC 00039236-11 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR112 00039235-12 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR112 EC 00039236-12 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR113 00039235-13 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR113 EC 00039236-13 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR114 00039235-14 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR114 EC 00039236-14 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR115 00039235-15 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR115 EC 00039236-15 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR116 00039235-16 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR116 EC 00039236-16 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR120 00039235-20 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR120 EC 00039236-20 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR124 00039235-24 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR124 EC 00039236-24 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR128 00039235-28 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR128 EC 00039236-28 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR132 00039235-32 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPR132 EC 00039236-32 . . . . . . . . . . .

In preparation
2 RoHS China and RoHS Europe
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System properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals b.control

M100 I/0 System

Part number CE UKCA cULus ABS" BVY DNV" KR" LR NK" RINA" RoHS?
BPS104 00039237-04 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS104 EC 00039238-04 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS105 00039237-05 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS105 EC 00039238-05 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS106 00039237-06 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS106 EC 00039238-06 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS107 00039237-07 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS107 EC 00039238-07 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS108 00039237-08 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS108 EC 00039238-08 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS109 00039237-09 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS109 EC 00039238-09 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS110 00039237-10 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS110 EC 00039238-10 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS111 00039237-11 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS111 EC 00039238-11 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS112 00039237-12 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS112 EC 00039238-12 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS113 00039237-13 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS113 EC 00039238-13 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS114 00039237-14 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS114 EC 00039238-14 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS115 00039237-15 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS115 EC 00039238-15 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS116 00039237-16 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS116 EC 00039238-16 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS120 00039237-20 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS120 EC 00039238-20 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS124 00039237-24 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS124 EC 00039238-24 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS128 00039237-28 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS128 EC 00039238-28 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS132 00039237-32 . . . . . . . . . . .
BPS132 EC 00039238-32 . . . . . . . . . . .
DIS108 00030579-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DIS108 EC 00039165-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DIS112 00030578-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DIS112 EC 00039166-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DIS124 00028973-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DIS124 EC 00038807-00 . . . . . . . . . . .

In preparation
2 RoHS China and RoHS Europe
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System properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals b.control

M100 I/0 System

Module Part number CE UKCA cULus ABS" BV" DNV? KR» LR" NK?” RINA" RoHS2
DOH108 00028976-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOH108 EC 00039169-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOS108 00030587-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOS108 EC 00039167-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOS112 00030586-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOS112 EC 00039168-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOS124 00028975-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
DOS124 EC 00038806-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
EAS102 00029504-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
EAS102 EC 00038182-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
EN102 00029503-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
EI102 EC 00038772-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
NEC102 00041206-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
NEC102 EC 00041207-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
ulo106 00028977-00 . . . . . . . . . . .
Ul0106 EC 00038140-00 . . . . . . . . . . .

In preparation

2)RoHS China and RoHS Europe
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Systemn properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

Visualization devices

BPC1530

BPC1560

OT1207W/BE1/MX6/1G/MC/04/LX
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC/04/LX
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX
OT1215WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/1G/EMC04/LX/atvise®
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/2G/EMCO04/LX/atvise®
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX/atvise®
OT1215WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX/atvise®
OT1207WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMCO4/LX
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMC04/LX
OT1212WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMCO4/LX
OT1215WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMC04/LX
OT1207WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMCO04/LX/atvise®
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMCO04/LX/atvise®
OT1212WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMCO04/LX/atvise®
OT1215WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMCO04/LX/atvise®
OT1310/BE1/CE2G0/4G/32G/W10E
OT1310/BE1/CE2G0/4G/32G/WES7P
OT1312/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1312/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1315/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1319/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1319/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1315WM/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1321WM/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1315WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1321WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE3/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1310/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1312/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1315/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1319/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1310/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8G0/WES7E
OT1312/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8GO/WES7E
OT1315/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8G0/WES7E
OT1319/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8GO/WES7E

' RoHS China and RoHS Europe

19.11.2024 « Specific
Bachman

00026171-00
00026170-00
00025995-00
00025996-00
00026488-00
00026491-00
00033189-00
00033190-00
00033191-00
00033192-00
00033340-00
00033341-00
00033342-00
00033343-00
00033344-00
00033345-00
00033346-00
00033347-00
00031550-00
00031551-00
00031552-00
00031556-00
00031557-00
00031558-00
00031561-00
00031562-00
00031559-00
00031560-00
00031563-00
00031564-00
00031812-00
00031813-00
00031814-00
00031815-00
00031567-01
00022647-00
00022646-00
00022645-00
00022644-00
00023273-10
00022882-10
00023275-10
00023276-10

he respective user manual
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Systemn properties / Quality measures and standard / Standards and approvals

Visualization devices

OT1312/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1319/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1312/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1319/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1321WM/BE1/CE2G0/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1315WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1321WM/BE1/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE3/CO2G6/4G/SSD64/W10E
OT1310/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1312/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1315/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1319/BE1/GT1G0/2G/4G0/LX
OT1310/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8GO/WES7E
OT1312/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8G0/WES7E
OT1315/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8GO/WES7E
OT1319/BE1/GT1G0/2G/8G0/WES7E
OT1312/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1319/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CE1G1/2G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1312/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1319/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1315WM/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1321WM/BE1/CO1G7/4G/SSD64/WES7P
OT1415WM/BE1/CEG7/4G/P/M.264/W10E/atvise®

OT1418WM/BE1/CEG7/4G/P/M.264/W10E/atvise®
OT1421WM/BE1/CEG7 4G/P/M.264/W10E/atvise®
OT1424WM/BE1/CEG7/ 4G/P/M.264/W10E/atvise®

" RoHS China and RoHS Europe

19.11.2024 « Specific
Bachman

00023501-00
00023502-00
00024295-00
00027128-00
00027401-00
00024293-00
00024294-00
00023870-00
00027402-00
00027129-00
00031563-00
00031564-00
00031812-00
00031813-00
00031814-00
00031815-00
00031567-01
00022647-00
00022646-00
00022645-00
00022644-00
00023273-10
00022882-10
00023275-10
00023276-10
00023501-00
00023502-00
00024295-00
00027128-00
00027401-00
00024293-00
00024294-00
00023870-00
00027402-00
00027129-00

Configuration
dependent

Configuration
dependent

Configuration
dependent

Configuration
dependent

he respective user manua
bachmann.info



	‎Standards and approvals‎

